
Kotor, Montenegro

Floor
Number of 

Unit 
Name Square, m2 Bedrooms

3.0.1. studio 33 0 127.776 mountan view
flat 192

terrace 417,12
garage 19 25.000

3.0.3. flat 64 1 170.368 court yard view 
3.0.4. flat 136 2 362.032 GOOD mountan view 
3.0.5. flat 53 1 SOLD
3.0.6. studio 29 0 SOLD

3.1.1. studio 33 0 RESERVATION sea view

3.1.4. flat 136 2 398.602 sea and mountan view 
3.1.5. flat 61 1 221.430 mountan view
3.1.6. studio 37 0 SOLD mountan view

3.2.4. flat 136 2 SOLD sea and mountan view 
garage 19 25.000

3.2.5. flat 61 1 236.192 mountan view
3.2.6. studio 37 0 SOLD mountan view
3.2.7. flat 198 628.452 court yard, sea and mountan view 

garage 19 25.000
flat 91

terrace 76,01
garage 19 SOLD PD 6 housing 3 & 4

flat 154
terrace 124,41

sea view

NOTE

sea view 

court yard, mountan view 

sea view

Housing 3

1

0

33.0.2.

3
1

2

3

3.3.8.

Price list of project "THE HOUSE"                            

3.3.9. 2

NEW PRICES

SOLD

1.042.095

SOLD



Kotor, Montenegro

Floor
Number of 

Unit 
Name Square, m2

Number of 
bedrooms

NEW PRICES

4.-1.1. flat 127 2 SOLD sea  view

4.-1.2 flat 82 1 SOLD sea and mountan view

4.0.3. flat 181 2 SOLD sea  view 

4.0.4. flat 111 1 SOLD sea view

garage 19 SOLD L3 suteren 2, PD 13
garage 19 SOLD L3 suteren 2, PD 14

garage 24 SOLD L4 suteren 3, PD 8 

4.1.5. flat 144 2 SOLD sea and mountan view 

4.1.6. flat 68 1 SOLD sea view

4.1.7. flat 83 1 SOLD sea view

4.1.8. flat 52 1 SOLD court yard, mountan view

4.2.9. flat 253 4 821.304€                           sea  view 
flat 149

terrace 282,76

garage 19 SOLD PD 7  housing  3  & 4
garage 16 € 25.000,00 PD 24, housing  3 & 4
garage 19 € 25.000,00 PD 25  housing  3  & 4
garage 19 € 25.000,00 PD 26  housing  3  & 4

garage 19 SOLD PD 27  housing  3  & 4
garage 19 SOLD PD 28  housing  3  & 4

garage 19 SOLD PD 29  housing  3  & 4

garage 19 SOLD PD 30  housing  3  & 4

garage 19 SOLD PD 4 housing  3

garage 19 SOLD PD 5 housing  3

sea  view 

NOTE

-1

0

1

2
SOLD

Price list of project "THE HOUSE"                                        

Housing 4

4.2.10. 2



Floor
Number of 

Unit 
Name Square, m2

Number of 
bedrooms

NEW PRICES

5.0.1. flat 73 1 264.990€                              court yard,  mountain view 
5.0.2. flat 64 1 232.320€                              court yard,  mountan view 
5.0.3. studio 31 0 SOLD court yard view

5.0.4. flat 64
1

170.368€                              
court yard view

5.1.1. flat 73 1 277.035€                              panoramic mountain view
5.1.2. flat 64 1 242.880€                              court yard and mountain view
5.1.3. studio 38 0 SOLD court yard view
5.1.4. flat 64 1 170.368€                              court yard view

flat (Duplex) 173
terrace 426,05
garage 16 25.000€                                

5.2.3 studio 40 0 € 154.880 court yard and mountain view

flat 273
terrace 385,4
garage 16  €                               25.000 

NOTE

court yard, mountain and sea 
view

mountain and sea view

0

Price list of project "THE HOUSE"                                 

3
4

-1

Kotor, Montenegro 

5.1.5 & 5.2.5

5.3.6.

1

2

2

 €                          1.296.858 

999.181€                              

Housing  5


