## Price list of project "THE HOUSE"



#### Kotor, Montenegro

Floor	Number of Unit	Name	Square, m2	Bedrooms	NEW PRICES	NOTE	
	3.0.1.	studio	33	0	127.776	mountan view	
	3.0.2.	flat	192		1.042.095		
		terrace	417,12	3		sea view	
0		garage	19		25.000		
0	3.0.3.	flat	64	1	170.368	court yard view	
	3.0.4.	flat	136	2	362.032	GOOD mountan view	
	3.0.5.	flat	53	1	SOLD	a surface and the surface of a surface	
	3.0.6.	studio	29	0	SOLD	court yard, mountan view	
	3.1.1.	studio	33	0	RESERVATION	sea view	
	3.1.4.	flat	136	2	398.602	sea and mountan view	
1	3.1.5.	flat	61	1	221.430	mountan view	
	3.1.6.	studio	37	0	SOLD	mountan view	
	3.2.4.	flat	136	2	SOLD	sea and mountan view	
		garage	19		25.000		
2	3.2.5.	flat	61	1	236.192	mountan view	
	3.2.6.	studio	37	0	SOLD	mountan view	
	3.2.7.	flat	198	3	628.452	court yard, sea and mountan view	
		garage	19	3	25.000		
	3.3.8.	flat terrace	91 76,01		SOLD	sea view	
3			19	1	SOLD	PD 6 housing 3 & 4	
э		garage	-		SOLD		
	3.3.9.	flat terrace	154 124,41	2	SOLD	sea view	

## Price list of project "THE HOUSE"



#### Kotor, Montenegro

Housing 4						
Floor	Number of Unit	Name	Square, m2	Number of bedrooms	NEW PRICES	NOTE
-1	41.1.	flat	127	2	SOLD	sea view
	41.2	flat	82	1	SOLD	sea and mountan view
	4.0.3.	flat	181	2	SOLD	sea view
	4.0.4.	flat	111	1	SOLD	sea view
		garage	19		SOLD	L3 suteren 2, PD 13
0		garage	19		SOLD	L3 suteren 2, PD 14
		garage	24		SOLD	L4 suteren 3, PD 8
	4.1.5.	flat	144	2	SOLD	sea and mountan view
	4.1.6.	flat	68	1	SOLD	sea view
1	4.1.7.	flat	83	1	SOLD	sea view
	4.1.8.	flat	52	1	SOLD	court yard, mountan view
	4.2.9.	flat	253	4	€ 821.304	sea view
2	4.2.10.	flat	149	2	SOLD	sea view
		terrace	282,76			
		garage	19		SOLD	PD 7 housing 3 & 4
		garage	16			PD 24, housing 3 & 4
		garage	19		€ 25.000,00	
		garage	19			PD 26 housing 3 & 4
		garage	19		SOLD	PD 27 housing 3 & 4
		garage	19		SOLD	PD 28 housing 3 & 4
		garage	19		SOLD	PD 29 housing 3 & 4
		garage	19		SOLD	PD 30 housing 3 & 4
		garage	19		SOLD	PD 4 housing 3
		garage	19		SOLD	PD 5 housing 3



# Price list of project "THE HOUSE"

## Kotor, Montenegro

Housing 5								
Floor	Number of Unit	Name	Square, m2	Number of bedrooms	NEW PRICES		NOTE	
-1								
	5.0.1.	flat	73	1	€	264.990	court yard, mountain view	
	5.0.2.	flat	64	1	€	232.320	court yard, mountan view	
	5.0.3.	studio	31	0	SOLD		court yard view	
0	5.0.4.	flat	64	1	€	170.368	court yard view	
	5.1.1.	flat	73	1	€	277.035	panoramic mountain view	
	5.1.2.	flat	64	1	€	242.880	court yard and mountain view	
	5.1.3.	studio	38	0	SOLD		court yard view	
1	5.1.4.	flat	64	1	€	170.368	court yard view	
	5.1.5 & 5.2.5	flat (Duplex) terrace	173 426,05	2	€	999.181	court yard, mountain and sea	
		garage	16	-	€	25.000	view	
	5.2.3	studio	40	0	ŧ	€ 154.880	court yard and mountain view	
2								
-								
	5.3.6.	flat terrace	273 385,4	4	€ 1.2	1.296.858	mountain and sea view	
3		garage	16	· .	€ :	25.000		